Ref: SEC/SE/PIT/2020-21 Date: 24.12. 20 20





Corporate Relation Department Bombay Stock Exchange Ltd. Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400 001. National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor Plot No. C/1, G Block Bandra – Kurla Complex Bandra (E) Mumbai – 400 051.

Sub: <u>Submission of information under SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading)</u>
<u>Regulations. 2015.</u>

Dear Sir.

Pursuant to Regulation 7 (2) (b) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015, please find attached herewith copies of Form C informing the details of transactions done by designated person(s), in equity shares of the Company.

This is for your information and records.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully

For Dabur India Limited

Santadensol

M(A K Jain)

Executive V P (Finance) and Company Secretary

Encl.: as above

SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 [Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6(2) - Continual disclosure]

Name of the company: Dabur India Limited

ISIN of the company: INE016A01026

Details of trading in derivatives of the company by Promoter, Employee or Director of a listed company and other such persons as Details of change in holding of Securities of Promoter, Employee or Director of a listed company and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2). mentioned in Regulation 6(2). Trading in derivatives (Specify type of contract, Futures or Options etc) Date of allotment Mode of acquisition/ Securities held prior to acquisition/ Securities held post acquisition/ advice/ acquisition of Sell Securities acquired/ Disposed Buy disposal shares/ sale of shares disposal disposal Category of specify (on person market/ Exchange Date of (Promoters/ Type of Type of Type of on which Name, PAN, CIN/DIN & public/ Type of Contract intimation KMP/ Security Transaction Security Security rights/ the trade Address with contact contract specifications Directors/ to Number Number (for eg.-(for eg.-Type (Buy/ (for eg.preferential was nos. Shares, Immediate Shares, No. of Sale/ Shares. No. of % of company Notional of units Notional of units % of offer / off executed No. Value From To Value (contracts Value (contracts relative to/ Warrants, shareholding shareholding Warrants, Pledge/ Warrants, shareholding shareholding market/ others etc.) Convertible Convertible Revoke/ Converitble * lot size) * lot size) Inter Debentures Invoke) Debentures Debentures setransfer, etc.) etc.) etc.) ESOPs etc.) Name: Ratna Commercial Enterprises Pvt Ltd PAN: AAACR0354B DIN: N/A Through 10000 5013000.00 Acquisition (Purchase) Equity Address: 4th Floor, 157735429 8.92 21/12/2020 21/12/2020 23/12/2020 Stock NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NSE 157725429 8.92 Equity Promoter Equity Punjabi Bhawan, 10 Exchange Rouse Avenue, New Delhi 110002, NEW DELHI, Delhi, India, 110002 Contact: 01171206105 Total 5013000.00 Note: In case of Options, notional value shall be calculated based on Note: "Securities" shall have the meaning as defined under regulation 2(1)(i) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015. premium plus strike price of options.

Name & Signature: Ratna Commercial Enterprises Pvt Ltd

Designation: Promoter (Dabur India Limited)

Date: 23/12/2020

Place: NEW DELHI

ROT RATINA COMMERCIAL ENTERPRISES PVT. LTD.

uthorised Signatory/Director

SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 [Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6(2) - Continual disclosure]

Name of the company: Dabur India Limited

ISIN of the company: INE016A01026

Details of change in ho	ding of Secu	rities of Pron	noter, Emplo	oyee or Direct	or of a listed	compa	any and othe	r such perso	ons as menti	oned in Regu	ulation 6(2).					Employe mention	of trading in do e or Director ed in Regulat In derivatives	of a liste ion 6(2).	d company	and oth	er such pe	rsons as
Name, PAN, CIN/DIN & Address with contact nos.	Category of person (Promoters/ KMP/ Directors/ Immediate relative to/ others etc.)	Securities held prior to acquisition/ disposal			Secu	Securities acquired/ Disposed			Securities held post acquisition/ disposal			Date of allotment advice/ acquisition of shares/ sale of shares specify			Mode of acquisition/ disposal (on			Buy		Sell		
				% of shareholding	Type of Security (for eg Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debentures etc.)	No.	Value	Transaction Type (Buy/ Sale/ Pledge/ Revoke/ Invoke)	(for eg Shares,	No. of shareholding	% of shareholding	From	То	Date of intimation to company	market/ public/ rights/ preferentia offer / off market/ Inter setransfer, ESOPs etc.)	Type of contract	Contract specifications	Notional	Number of units (contracts * lot size)	100 to 10	Number of units (contracts * lot size)	executed
Name: Ratna Commercial Enterprises Pvt Ltd PAN: AAACR0354B DIN: N/A Address: 4th Floor, Punjabi Bhawan, 10 Rouse Avenue, New Delhi 110002, NEW DELHI, Delhi, India, 110002 Contact: 01171206105		Equity	157735429	8.92	Equity	10000	4961700.00	Acquisition (Purchase)	Equity	157745429	8.93	22/12/2020	22/12/2020	23/12/2020	Through Stock Exchange	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NSE
		L			Total		4961700.00															***************************************
Note: "Securities" shall	have the me	aning as def	fined under r	egulation 2(1,	(i) of SEBI (P	rohibiti	ion of Insider	Trading) Re	gulations, 2	015.							case of Optio plus strike pi			hall be co	lculated b	ased on

Name & Signature: Ratna Commercial Enterprises Pvt Ltd

Designation: Promoter (Dabur India Limited)

Date: 23/12/2020

Place: NEW DELHI

RATINA COMMERCIAL ENTERPRISES PVT. LTD.

Authorized Signatory / Director

SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 [Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6(2) - Continual disclosure]

Name of the company: Dabur India Limited

ISIN of the company: INE016A01026

Details of change in h	olding of Sec	urities of Pro	omoter, Empl	oyee or Direc	ctor of a liste	d com	pany and othe	r such perso	ons as menti	oned in Regu	lation 6(2).					Employe	of trading in de e or Director ed in Regulati	of a liste				
																Trading i	n derivatives	(Specify t	ype of con	tract, Fut	ures or Op	tions e
a antiburgo a de ación colos de la delimentada de a tentra colos de la tentra del tentra de la tentra del la tentra della	Category of person	Securities held prior to acquisition/ disposal			Secu	rities a	cquired/ Dispo	osed	Securitie	s held post a disposal	equisition/	advice/ ac shares/ sa	allotment quisition of le of shares ecify		Mode of acquisition/ disposal (on			E	luy		Sell	
Name, PAN, CIN/DIN & Address with contact nos.	(Promoters/ KMP/ Directors/ Immediate relative to/ others etc.)		No. of shareholding		Type of Security (for eg Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debentures etc.)	i	Value	Transaction Type (Buy/ Sale/ Pledge/ Revoke/ Invoke)	(for eg Shares,	No. of shareholding	% of shareholding	From	То	Date of intimation to company	market/ public/ rights/ preferential offer / off market/ Inter setransfer, ESOPs etc.)	Type of contract	Contract specifications	Notional Value	Number of units (contracts * lot size)	\$200,000,000,000,000,000,000,000,000,000	Number of units	1
Name: VIC Enterprises Private Limited PAN: AAACV0132B DIN: N/A Address: 4th Floor, Punjabi Bhawan ,10 Rouse Avenue, New Delhi 110002, NEW DELHI, Delhi, India, 110002 Contact: 9968324118		Equity	217734000	12.32	Equity	30000	14880000.00	Acquisition (Purchase)	Equity	217764000	12.32	22/12/2020	22/12/2020		Through Stock Exchange	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NSE
	J. a			**************************************	Total		14880000.00														***	************
Note: "Securities" sha	II have the m	eaning as de	efined under	regulation 2(.	1)(i) of SEBI (Prohibi	tion of Insider	Trading) Re	gulations, 2	015.						1	case of Option plus strike pr			hall be co	lculated b	ased o

Name & Signature: VIC Enterprises Private Limited

Designation: Promoter (Dabur India Limited)

Date: 23/12/2020

Place: NEW DELHI

For VIC ENTERPRISES PVT. LTD.

Authorised Signatory/Director

SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 [Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6(2) - Continual disclosure]

Name of the company: Dabur India Limited

ISIN of the company: INE016A01026

Details of change in h	tails of change in holding of Securities of Promoter, Employee or Director of a listed company and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).														Details of trading in derivatives of the company by Promoter, Employee or Director of a listed company and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).							
																Trading	in derivatives	(Specify t	type of con	tract, Fut	ures or O	ptions et
	Category of person	Securities held prior to acquisition/ disposal			Secur	ities :	acquired/ Dis	posed	Securitie	es held post ac disposal	quisition/	Date of a advice/ acc shares/ sal spe	quisition of le of shares		Mode of acquisition/ disposal (on			E	Buy	5	iell	
	others etc.)		No. of shareholding	% of shareholding	Type of Security (for eg Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debentures etc.)		Value		(for eg Shares,	No. of shareholding	% of shareholding	From	То	Date of intimation to company	market/ public/ rights/ preferential offer / off market/ inter setransfer, ESOPs etc.)	Pomenti de como del se como de	specifications	Notional	Number of units (contracts * lot size)	Notional Value	Number	executed
Name: Sanjay Kashyap PAN: ABTPK4200G DIN: N/A Address: A18 FRENCHARD PLACE, 10 GERRARD ROAD, KOVI, LAGOS, Lagos, Nigeria, 101001 Contact: 7084014580		Equity	6060	0.00	Equity	4000	2060400.00	Disposal (Sale)	Equity	2060	0.00	15/12/2020	15/12/2020		Through		NIL	NIL.	NIL	NIL	NIL	NSE

Note: In case of Options, notional value shall be calculated based on

premium plus strike price of options.

Note: "Securities" shall have the meaning as defined under regulation 2(1)(i) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015.

Name & Signature: Sanjay Kashyap

Designation: Business Head - SSA (African Consumer Care Ltd)

Date: 24/12/2020 Place: LAGOS dhyste.